2016年太原社会科学院公开招聘人员总成绩
	 报考职位
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次

	马克思主义理论
	张青
	10101080905
	72.10
	83.36
	76.60
	1

	
	侯亚瑞
	10101080918
	73.95
	78.76
	75.87
	2

	
	卫雅琦
	10101081014
	71.45
	81.38
	75.42
	3

	经济学
	张彤
	10101081522
	69.25
	81.13
	74.00
	1

	
	李轶琴
	10101081426
	71.80
	0.00
	43.08
	2

	
	李泓妍
	10101081417
	71.60
	0.00
	42.96
	3

	统计学
	张萌
	10101090123
	71.55
	83.75
	76.43
	1

	
	闫蓉
	10101090201
	68.65
	80.87
	73.54
	2

	
	李梦溪
	10101090130
	68.25
	80.48
	73.14
	3

	历史学
	李晨阳
	10101090227
	74.20
	83.57
	77.95
	1

	
	董宝花
	10101090609
	72.40
	80.05
	75.46
	2

	
	宋俏
	10101090513
	72.85
	79.29
	75.43
	3


*总成绩=笔试成绩×60%+面试成绩×40%。
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